Parts Information

Data card: WDD2073651F346255

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle ide

Vehicle model

ntification number (VIN) WDD2073651F346255/ WDDKJ6FB9GF346255

Order number 0670415038
Production number 1913058
Production plant P0670
Shipment date 20160304

Major assemblies

Major assembly number

Engine 27682030377793

Transmission 72290406882583

Front axle, left 2043304994011606001838

Front axle, right 2043305094011606001842

Rear axle 20735007064104534116

Steering 2074604400011604326578
Codes

Code Designation

040U No code designations currently available

056 Modification year 15/2

06A No code designations currently available

077 No code designations currently available

108 No code designations currently available

12B No code designations currently available

14U Smartphone integration

16U Carplay smartphone integration

182 No code designations currently available

1U2 Snow guard for air conditoning air intake

210A  Leather upholstery

21 STEER CONTROL

218 Rear view camera

232 Garage door opener

242 Front seat right, electr.adjust.w.mem. switch
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Code

245

249

258

264

264A

275

277

284B

291

301

309

3428

348

35A

3U2

409

413

427

428

461

475

486

494

500

502

51U

531

536

540

551

Designation

Compass

Mirror package

COLLISION PREVENTION ASSIST PLUS
Licence plate for America

No code designations currently available
Memory package

AMG 3-spoke sports steering wheel

No code designations currently available

Pelvisbags

Ashtray insert with cigarette lighter at front of stowage compartment

Cup holder

No code designations currently available
mbrace

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Multicontour seats

Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof
7G-TRONIC PLUS

Steering wheel shift paddles

Instrument with mileage reading

Tyre pressure monitoring system
AGILITY CONTROL sports suspension
US version

Electrically folding exterior mirrors

3 years of free map updates

Roof liner fabric black

COMAND Online

Sirius satellite radio

Electric sunblind for rear window

Anti-theft warning system
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Code

580

632

634

636

660

668

690

6P5

705L

736

75V

763

772

7XXL

806

810

815

873

887

889

919

950

986

989

A20

A21

A59

A65

A89

A98

Designation

THERMATIC automatic climate control
Partial-LED headlamps

Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of warning triangle

45.7 cm (18-inch) AMG 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
Collapsible spare wheel

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
black ash wood trim

No code designations currently available
Radio remote control with panic switch
AMG bodystyling

No code designations currently available
Model year 2016

Harman Kardon® Logic 7® surround sound system
DVD player

heated seats

Separate boot lid lock

KEYLESS-GO package

Cooling capacity - booster package
AMG Sports package

ID no. (US-VIN)

Identification label under windshield

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
FE converter 13.5 mm

Friction-reduced

No code designations currently available
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Parts Information

Code Designation
B0O3 ECO start/stop function
BO9 Refrigerant compressor with magnetic clutch
B12 Tyre-change tool kit
F207  No code designations currently available
FC Coupe
G904 No code designations currently available
GA No code designations currently available
HA No code designations currently available
J8A No code designations currently available
JVH No code designations currently available
JVP No code designations currently available
VW No code designations currently available
K15 No code designations currently available
L No code designations currently available
M002 No code designations currently available
MO014  No code designations currently available
M276 No code designations currently available
M30  No code designations currently available
NA1 No code designations currently available
P49 Mirror package
P64 Memory package
RO2 All season tyres
u10 Front passenger seat with weight sensor
u12 Velour floor mats
u71 No code designations currently available
VL No code designations currently available
VR No code designations currently available

Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment
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Parts Information

Additional information on interior equipment 210 - Leather upholstery

Paint
Use Code Additional paint information Designation
Paintwork 1 040
Tires
Tire manufacturer MICHELIN

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 27682030377793
Factory engine item number A2760109411
Factory transmission number 72290406882583

Factory transmission item number 2122701706
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