## Data card: WDD2073651F346255

#### Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDD2073651F346255/ WDDKJ6FB9GF346255

Vehicle model E 400 BlueEFFICIENCY Coupe

Order number 0670415038

Production number 1913058

Production plant P0670

Shipment date 20160304

## Major assemblies

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number
Engine	27682030377793		A2760109411
Transmission	72290406882583		2122701706
Front axle, left	2043304994011606001838		
Front axle, right	2043305094011606001842		
Rear axle	20735007064104534116		
Steering	2074604400011604326578		2074604400

#### Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
040U	No code designations currently available	sales
056	Modification year 15/2	sales
06A	No code designations currently available	production
077	No code designations currently available	sales
108	No code designations currently available	sales
12B	No code designations currently available	sales
14U	Smartphone integration	sales
16U	Carplay smartphone integration	sales
182	No code designations currently available	production
1U2	Snow guard for air conditoning air intake	sales
210A	Leather upholstery	sales
211	STEER CONTROL	sales
218	Rear view camera	sales
232	Garage door opener	sales
242	Front seat right, electr.adjust.w.mem. switch	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
245	Compass	sales
249	Mirror package	sales
258	COLLISION PREVENTION ASSIST PLUS	sales
264	Licence plate for America	sales
264A	No code designations currently available	sales
275	Memory package	sales
277	AMG 3-spoke sports steering wheel	sales
284B	No code designations currently available	sales
291	Pelvisbags	sales
301	Ashtray insert with cigarette lighter at front of stowage compartment	sales
309	Cup holder	sales
342B	No code designations currently available	sales
348	mbrace	sales
35A	No code designations currently available	production
3U2	No code designations currently available	sales
409	Multicontour seats	sales
413	Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof	sales
427	7G-TRONIC PLUS	production
428	Steering wheel shift paddles	sales
461	Instrument with mileage reading	sales
475	Tyre pressure monitoring system	sales
486	AGILITY CONTROL sports suspension	sales
494	US version	sales
500	Electrically folding exterior mirrors	sales
502	3 years of free map updates	sales
51U	Roof liner fabric black	sales
531	COMAND Online	sales
536	Sirius satellite radio	sales
540	Electric sunblind for rear window	sales
551	Anti-theft warning system	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
580	THERMATIC automatic climate control	sales
632	Partial-LED headlamps	sales
634	Omission of first-aid kit	sales
636	Omission of warning triangle	sales
660	45.7 cm (18-inch) AMG 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels	sales
668	Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks	sales
690	Collapsible spare wheel	sales
6P5	No code designations currently available	sales
705L	No code designations currently available	sales
736	black ash wood trim	sales
75V	No code designations currently available	sales
763	Radio remote control with panic switch	sales
772	AMG bodystyling	sales
7XXL	No code designations currently available	sales
806	Model year 2016	sales
810	Harman Kardon® Logic 7® surround sound system	sales
815	DVD player	sales
873	heated seats	sales
887	Separate boot lid lock	sales
889	KEYLESS-GO package	sales
919	Cooling capacity - booster package	sales
950	AMG Sports package	sales
986	ID no. (US-VIN)	sales
989	Identification label under windshield	sales
A20	No code designations currently available	production
A21	No code designations currently available	production
A59	No code designations currently available	production
A65	FE converter 13.5 mm	production
A89	Friction-reduced	production
A98	No code designations currently available	production

Code	Designation	Code type
В03	ECO start/stop function	sales
B09	Refrigerant compressor with magnetic clutch	sales
B12	Tyre-change tool kit	sales
F207	No code designations currently available	sales
FC	Coupe	sales
G904	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
GA	No code designations currently available	production
НА	No code designations currently available	sales
J8A	No code designations currently available	production
JVH	No code designations currently available	sales
JVP	No code designations currently available	sales
JVW	No code designations currently available	sales
K15	No code designations currently available	sales
L	No code designations currently available	sales
M002	No code designations currently available	sales
M014	No code designations currently available	sales
M276	No code designations currently available	sales
M30	No code designations currently available	sales
NA1	No code designations currently available	sales
P49	Mirror package	sales
P64	Memory package	sales
R02	All season tyres	sales
U10	Front passenger seat with weight sensor	sales
U12	Velour floor mats	sales
U71	No code designations currently available	sales
VL	No code designations currently available	sales
VR	No code designations currently available	sales

# Equipment

## **Paints**

Interior equipment

#### Parts Information

Additional information on interior equipment 210 - Leather upholstery

#### Paint

Use	Code	Additional paint information	Designation
Paintwork 1	040		

# Tires

Tire manufacturer MICHELIN

## Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 27682030377793

Factory engine item number A2760109411

Factory transmission number 72290406882583

Factory transmission item number 2122701706